Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SHADOW MOUNTAIN GOLF CLUB

ORDER #006280

VELVET EVENTS

Order Date: April 12,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

73800 IRONWOOD ST, PALM DESERT,

CA. 92260

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

Description
General
White Carpet Runner, 10ft x 6ft
Custom Decal, 20" x 11"
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/12/2025 @ 01:27 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $60.00
1 $10.57

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$60.00

$10.57

$70.57

$0.00

$6.70
($0.00)
§77.27
($0.00)
§77.27
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