ORDER #006280



VELVET EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: SHADOW MOUNTAIN GOLF CLUB 73800 IRONWOOD ST, PALM DESERT, CA. 92260

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

Order Date: April 12, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Carpet Runner, 10ft x 6ft	1	\$60.00	Т	\$60.00
	Custom Decal, 20" x 11"	1	\$10.57	Т	\$10.57
Notes			Total Products:		\$70.57
		Total Lab	al Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
			Taxes:		\$6.70
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$77.27
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Balance:		\$77.27